
SEE BACK FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT MCKINNEY-VENTO ELIGIBLITY & SERVIES 

McKinney-Vento for Whatcom County Schools 
Seeking services for school 

aged children at risk of 
homelessness/unstably housed 

or currently homeless? 

→ 
Identify what district the 

student is/will be enrolling in 
→ 

Contact district McKinney-
Vento/Family Liaison for 

supports (below) 

Bellingham 

Emily Humphrey-
Krigbaum 

360-393-8763 (cell) Emily.humphrey-
krigbaum@bellinghamschools.org 

Jami Pitman 360-306-2462 (cell) Jami.pitman@bellinghamschools.org  

Blaine 

Julie Butschli  

 

360-332-0740 (office)  

360-559-5837 (cell)  

Jbutschli@blainesd.org 

 

Ferndale 

Catalina Boyle  360-603-6042 (cell) Catalina.boyle@ferndalesd.org  

Kim Bunch 360-383-9432 (office) Kim.bunch@ferndalesd.org  

Patricia Curtis 360-305-8493 (cell) Patricia.curtis@ferndalesd.org  

Lummi Nation 

Rachel Entz 360-758-4337 (office)  

360-319-6784 (cell) 

Rachel.entz@lummi-k12.org  

Nathaniel Williams 360-927-5273 (cell) Nathaniel.williams@lummi-k12.org  

Lynden 

Anna Hernandez 360-354-1549 (office) 

360-815-4028 (cell) 

Hernandeza@lynden.wednet.edu  

Margaret 
Vailencour 

360-354-1549 (office) 

360-318-4966 (cell) 

Vailencourm@lynden.wednet.edu 

Meridian 

Alicia Roberts 360-318-2486 (office) 

360-988-1949 (cell) 

Aroberts@meridian.wednet.edu 

 

Mt. Baker 

Kate Davies 360-617-4511 (cell) Kdavies@mtbaker.wednet.edu  

Cynthia Flores 360-617-4104 (cell) Cflores@mtbaker.wednet.edu  

Christina Ortiz 360-617-4511 (cell) Cortiz@mtbaker.wednet.edu  

Nooksack Valley 

Ana Enselman 360-201-8286 (cell) Ana.Enselman@nv.k12.wa.us  
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Source: 
https://ospi.k12.wa.us/sites/defauIt/fiIes/pubIic/homeIessed/pubdocs/NeedToKnowBrochure.pdf    
 

Eligibility for McKinney-Vento Services  
If a family lives:  

• in a shelter or transitional housing program  
• in a motel or campground due to the lack of an alternative adequate accommodation  
• in a car, park, abandoned building, or bus or train station  
• doubled-up with other people due to loss of housing or economic hardship  

Then this child can possibly receive help through a federal law called the McKinney-Vento Act.  
 
McKinney-Vento Rights and Supports  
Children eligible for McKinney-Vento have the right to:  

• receive a free, appropriate public education.  
• enroll in school immediately, even if lacking documents normally required for enrollment.  
• enroll in school and attend classes while the school gathers needed documents.  
• enroll in the local school; or continue attending the school of origin (the school they attended 

when permanently housed or the school in which they were last enrolled), if that is your 
preference. 

o If the school district believes that the school you select is not in the best interest of your 
children, then the district must provide you with a written explanation of its position 
and inform you of your right to appeal its decision.  

• receive transportation to and from the school of origin, if you request this.  
• receive educational services comparable to those provided to other students, according to your 

children’s needs. 
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